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Varianten

Dateiformat

Raster Vektor

Name

Prod.-Nr.

Geprüft

Maßstab

Datum

Änd.-Mitt.

38M x1.5

410

636

G3/4

155

725

610

685

90

G3/4

G3/4

150

1:5

x
25043000

J2004

04. 9.20

Sm

25.550.000

175
120 64

223

152

62O

25043

25550J


